Fluidization
Plate
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O
E

bed while small diameter fluidization
plates are fixed to the fluidized bed by
tightening the flange.
 BOEDON  INDUSTECH
5www.boedon.com
FLUIDIZATION PLATE
Specification
Fixed frame & flange material: stainless steel
Filter mesh material: stainless steel sintered mesh; standard material: ss304, ss316L
Diameter: 300–3000 mm
Thickness: 1.7 mm, 2 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm
Max. operating temperature: 480 °C
Filter rating: 1–300 μm
Porosity: 70%–85%
Model Nominal Filter Rating (μm) Stainless Steel Sintered Mesh Diameter (mm) Filter Area (m2)
BD-FP-1-300 1 300 70650
BD-FP-1-900 1 900 635850
BD-FP-1-1100 1 1100 949850
BD-FP-1-1500 1 1500 1766250
BD-FP-1-2900 1 2900 6601850
BD-FP-20-300 20 300 70650
BD-FP-20-900 20 900 635850
BD-FP-20-1100 20 1100 949850
BD-FP-20-1500 20 1500 1766250
BD-FP-20-2800 20 2800 6154400
BD-FP-300-300 300 300 70650
BD-FP-300-900 300 900 635850
BD-FP-300-1100 300 1100 949850
BD-FP-300-1500 300 1500 1766250
BD-FP-300-2700 300 2700 5722650
Notes: Fluidization plate materials, sizes and filter ratings are customized upon request.
Specification of Fluidization Plate
BD            FP            1            300
Company